. Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE =12 MAY 2022

o Deferred Items
o Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

PART 2
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5

2.6

2.7
2.8

2.9

2.10
2.11

2.12

2.13

21/503749/REM

19/502484/FULL

22/501431/FULL

22/501556/FULL

21/505769/FULL

21/506750/FULL

22/500724/FULL

16/508602/0QUT

21/500766/0OUT

22/500641/FULL

21/500204/FULL

22/500843/FULL

21/505461/PSINF

PART 5 — INDEX

5.1

5.2

18/506328/OUT

20/502811/FULL

HALFWAY

OSPRINGE

DODDINGTON

BORDEN

MINSTER

EASTCHURCH

EASTCHURCH

FAVERSHAM

FAVERSHAM

SHEERNESS

SHEERNESS

LEYSDOWN

EASTCHURCH

IWADE

MINSTER

Land on the south east side of Bartletts
Close

Willow Farm Hansletts Lane
Graces Place Homestall Road
Greystone Bannister Hill
Land south of Chequers Road

Land Adjacent To Eastchurch Village Hall
Warden Road

17 Court Tree Drive
Preston Fields Salters Lane

Land At Preston Fields (South) Salters
Lane

Bank House Broadway
Old House at Home High Street

Isle of Sheppey Holiday Park Warden Bay
Road

HMP Standford Hill Church Road

Land lying south of Dunlin Walk

Plough Leisure Caravan Park Plough Rd



