INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 12 MAY 2022

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

PART 2			
2.1	21/503749/REM	HALFWAY	Land on the south east side of Bartletts Close
2.2	19/502484/FULL	OSPRINGE	Willow Farm Hansletts Lane
2.3	22/501431/FULL	DODDINGTON	Graces Place Homestall Road
2.4	22/501556/FULL	BORDEN	Greystone Bannister Hill
2.5	21/505769/FULL	MINSTER	Land south of Chequers Road
2.6	21/506750/FULL	EASTCHURCH	Land Adjacent To Eastchurch Village Hall Warden Road
2.7	22/500724/FULL	EASTCHURCH	17 Court Tree Drive
2.8	16/508602/OUT	FAVERSHAM	Preston Fields Salters Lane
2.9	21/500766/OUT	FAVERSHAM	Land At Preston Fields (South) Salters Lane
2.10	22/500641/FULL	SHEERNESS	Bank House Broadway
2.11	21/500204/FULL	SHEERNESS	Old House at Home High Street
2.12	22/500843/FULL	LEYSDOWN	Isle of Sheppey Holiday Park Warden Bay Road
2.13	21/505461/PSINF	EASTCHURCH	HMP Standford Hill Church Road
PART 5 – INDEX			
5.1	18/506328/OUT	IWADE	Land lying south of Dunlin Walk
5.2	20/502811/FULL	MINSTER	Plough Leisure Caravan Park Plough Rd